DPT Magnetic Dual Encoder DataSheet v0.5
1
DPT Magnetic Dual Encoder
DPT dual magnetic encoder is specially used for the integrated joint of
the robot. It uses the pattern magnetic technology of KingKong
Technology，which can achieve the measurement of two axes in a
limited volume and each of them infinitely approaching the resolution
and accuracy of photoelectric encoder，and  has a strong anti-

thread
Outer
rotor
height
Outer rotor
OD(H7) (3)
Stator
mounting
PD
Stator fit
OD(h7)
Stator back
install
directly(2) A B C D E
10-15-25
DPT-10-15-25 Thread Front M10x0.4mm 2.9 9 M15x0.4mm 5.4 14 21.6 25 -
DPT-10B-15B-25 Bonding Front - 2.9 9 10 12.6 - 2.9 15 17.6 21.6 25 -
DPT-10-15-25H Thread Front/Back M10x0.4mm 2.9 9 M15x0.4mm 5.4 14 21.6 25 ✓
DPT-10B-15B-25H Bonding Front/Back - 2.9 9 10 12.6 - 2.9 15 17.6 21.6 25 ✓
15-20-30
DPT-15-20-30 Thread Front M15x0.4mm 2.9 14 M20x0.4mm 5.4 19 26.6 30 -
DPT-15B-20B-30 Bonding Front - 2.9 14 15 17.6 - 2.9 20 22.6 26.6 30 -
DPT-15-20-30H Thread Front/Back M15x0.4mm 2.9 14 M20x0.4mm 5.4 19 26.6 30 ✓
DPT-15B-20B-30H Bonding Front/Back - 2.9 14 15 17.6 - 2.9 20 22.6 26.6 30 ✓
20-25-35
DPT-20-25-35 Thread Front M20x0.4mm 2.9 19 M25x0.4mm 5.4 24 31.6 35 -
DPT-20B-25B-35 Bonding Front - 2.9 19 20 22.6 - 2.9 25 27.6 31.6 35 -
DPT-20-25-35H Thread Front/Back M20x0.4mm 2.9 19 M25x0.4mm 5.4 24 31.6 35 ✓
DPT-20B-25B-35H Bonding Front/Back - 2.9 19 20 22.6 - 2.9 25 27.6 31.6 35 ✓
25-30-40
DPT-25-30-40 Thread Front M25x0.4mm 2.9 24 M30x0.4mm 5.4 29 36.6 40 -
DPT-25B-30B-40 Bonding Front - 2.9 24 25 27.6 - 2.9 30 32.6 36.6 40 -
DPT-25-30-40H Thread Front/Back M25x0.4mm 2.9 24 M30x0.4mm 5.4 29 36.6 40 ✓
DPT-25B-30B-40H Bonding Front/Back - 2.9 24 25 27.6 - 2.9 30 32.6 36.6 40 ✓
30-35-45
DPT-30-35-45 Thread Front M30x0.4mm 2.9 29 M35x0.4mm 5.4 34 41.6 45 -
DPT-30B-35B-45 Bonding Front - 2.9 29 30 32.6 - 2.9 35 37.6 41.6 45 -
DPT-30-35-45H Thread Front/Back M30x0.4mm 2.9 29 M35x0.4mm 5.4 34 41.6 45 ✓
DPT-30B-35B-45H Bonding Front/Back - 2.9 29 30 32.6 - 2.9 35 37.6 41.6 45 ✓
1. Download 3D models: https://kingkong.tech/encoder/DPT
2. If front install needs to back install, must align boss to shield manually.
3. ID of bonding type, You can choose either one.